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Learner name:       Target end date:

Unit/qual
ref. no.

Qualification/Unit Title Credit
Value

Guided
Learning

Hours

RPL
State YES if
RPL applies

Target
Date

Revised
Target
Date

Achieve
Date

301

302

303

304

306

2

3

4

3

2

4307

10

15

20

15

10

20

Communication and professional relationships
with children, young people and adults

Schools as organisations

Supporting learning activities

Promote children and young people’s positive
behaviour

Promote equality, diversity and inclusion in work
with children, young people

Support assessment for learning

305 Develop professional relationships with children,
young people and adults

2 10

Unit/qual
ref. no.

Choose minimum of 12 credits from optional
units. 40 credits must be at level 3 or above

Specialist Support for Teaching
and Learning NVQ Level 3 Route

332
Engage in personal development in health, social
care or children’s and young people’s setting

334
Support children and young people’s health and
safety

331 Understand child and young person development

333 Understand how to safeguard the wellbeing of
children and young people

310

313

316

335

344

Plan & deliver learning activities under the
direction of a teacher

Support teaching & learning in a curriculum area

Support gifted and talented learners

Team working

Support children and young people to achieve
their educational potential

4

3

3

2

4

3

4

3

4

21

12

21

30

10

25

15

30

30
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Qualification/Unit Title
Credit
Value

Guided
Learning

Hours

RPL
State YES if
RPL applies

Target
Date

Revised
Target
Date

Achieve
DateLevel

Maths

English

5

5

45

45

IT 5 45

2

2

2


