

Apprenticeship Standards

Specialist Support for Teaching and Learning NVQ Level 3 Route

Learner name:

Target end date:

Learner	name.	rarget end date:						
Unit/qual ref. no.	Qualification/Unit Title	Credit Value	Guided Learning Hours	RPL State YES if RPL applies	Target Date	Revised Target Date	Achieve Date	
301	Communication and professional relationships with children, young people and adults	2	10					
302	Schools as organisations	3	15					
303	Supporting learning activities	4	20					
304	Promote children and young people's positive behaviour	3	15					
305	Develop professional relationships with children, young people and adults	2	10					
306	Promote equality, diversity and inclusion in work with children, young people	2	10					
307	Support assessment for learning	4	20					
331	Understand child and young person development	4	30					
332	Engage in personal development in health, social care or children's and young people's setting	3	10					
333	Understand how to safeguard the wellbeing of children and young people	3	25					
334	Support children and young people's health and safety	2	15					
Unit/qual ref. no.	Choose minimum of 12 credits from optional units. 40 credits must be at level 3 or above							
310	Plan & deliver learning activities under the direction of a teacher	4	21					
313	Support teaching & learning in a curriculum area	3	12					
316	Support gifted and talented learners	4	21					
335	Team working	3	30					
344	Support children and young people to achieve their educational potential	4	30				,	

Level	Qualification/Unit Title	Credit Value	Guided Learning Hours	RPL State YES if RPL applies	Target Date	Revised Target Date	Achieve Date
2	Maths	5	45				
2	English	5	45				
2	ІТ	5	45				